S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th October 2013
Currency — USD

There were 2 entries and 2 exits this week.
Entries:  Airgas, Century Link

Exits: Andarko Petroleum, Teradata

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD
Amended

Ameriprise Financial AMP 85.28
Borg Warner BWA 93.75
Dollar Tree DLTR 53.77
FMC Corp FMC 66.92
Harley-Davidson HOG 59.30
Ingersoll-Rand IR 60.49
Wynn Resorts Ltd WYNN 146.06
Retained

Agilent Technologies A 48.07
Automated Data Processing ADP 69.45
American International G =~ AIG 46.814
Airgas ARG 104.78
Cintas CTAS 48.69
Century Link CTL 32.50

E*Trade Financial Corp ETFC 15.27

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

86.25
95.65
54.45
67.64
60.50
61.29
148.14

48.07
69.45
46.814
104.78
48.69
32.50
15.27



Fluor Corp FLR 65.23 Retain 65.23
Flowserve FLS 58.55 Retain 58.55
Halliburton Company HAL 46.55 Retain 46.55
Hess Corporation HES 74.58 Retain 74.58
Johnson Controls JCI 40.65 Retain 40.65
Net App NTAP 41.24 Retain 41.24
Rockwell Automation 1 ROK 98.61 Retain 98.78
Rockwell Automation 2 ROK 98.61 Retain 98.78
TJX Companies TIX 53.73 Retain 53.73
US Bancorp USB 35.61 Retain 35.61
Verisign VRSN 48.84 Retain 48.84
Whirlpool WHR 134.21 Retain 134.21
WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss
Cancelled

Amended

Retained

Autozone AZO Sell 408.18 422.88
Torchmark TMK Buy 74.15 72.03
Williams Companies WMB Buy 37.74 36.14
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Date: Friday, 29 March 2013 Open: 396.190 High: mmmmmaﬂn mmw 8.160 Volume: 1,335,600 High Date: ‘I'hndw zsn.d\zmmum uuday 26 March 2013 Position: 921 Cursor Value 4
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BuyonStop - 59.91
Initial Stop Loss - 57.51
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Date: Friday, 23 December 2011 Open: 41.440 High: 41.450 Low: 40.240 Close: 41.220 Range: 1.210 Volume: 8,525,900 High Date: Monday, 19 December 2011 Low Date: Monday, 19 December 2011 Position: 733 Cursor Value : 50.84 4
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Date: Friday, 2 September 2011 Open: 19.010 High: 19.590 Low: 18.960 Close: 19. 0.630 Volume: 13,202, igh Thursday, 1 September 2011 Low Date: Tuesday, 30 August 2011 Position: 839 Cursor Value : 21.59 4
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Torchmark Corp. - TMK (SP500) - 1 Week Bar Chart - UsD

TMK - Torchmark

Buy onStop - 74.15
Initial Stop Loss - 72.03
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Date: Friday, 2 September 2011 Open: 37.100 High: 38.570 Low: 35.870 Close: 35.870 Range: 2.700 Volume: 5,485,500 High Date: Wednesday, 31 August 2011 Low Date: Friday, 2 September 2011 Position: 839 Cursor Value : 58.61 4
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Willams Comparies - WM (SP500) - 1 ek Bar Chart - USD
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Date: Friday, 13 January 2012 Open: 27,570 High: 28.480 Low: 27.230 Close: 28.220 Range: 1.250 Volume: 46,283,500 High Date: Tuesday, 10 January 2012 Low Date: Monday, 9 January 2012 Position: 858 Cursor Value : 33.83
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