S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th October 2013

Currency – USD

There were 2 entries and 2 exits this week.

Entries: Airgas, Century Link

Exits: Andarko Petroleum, Teradata

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Ameriprise Financial Borg Warner Dollar Tree FMC Corp Harley-Davidson Ingersoll-Rand Wynn Resorts Ltd Retained	AMP BWA DLTR FMC HOG IR WYNN	85.28 93.75 53.77 66.92 59.30 60.49 146.06	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	86.25 95.65 54.45 67.64 60.50 61.29 148.14
Agilent Technologies Automated Data Processing American International G Airgas Cintas Century Link E*Trade Financial Corp	A ADP AIG ARG CTAS CTL ETFC	48.07 69.45 46.814 104.78 48.69 32.50 15.27	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	48.07 69.45 46.814 104.78 48.69 32.50 15.27

Fluor Corp	FLR	65.23	Retain	65.23
Flowserve	FLS	58.55	Retain	58.55
Halliburton Company	HAL	46.55	Retain	46.55
Hess Corporation	HES	74.58	Retain	74.58
Johnson Controls	JCI	40.65	Retain	40.65
Net App	NTAP	41.24	Retain	41.24
Rockwell Automation 1	ROK	98.61	Retain	98.78
Rockwell Automation 2	ROK	98.61	Retain	98.78
TJX Companies	TJX	53.73	Retain	53.73
US Bancorp	USB	35.61	Retain	35.61
Verisign	VRSN	48.84	Retain	48.84
Whirlpool	WHR	134.21	Retain	134.21

WORKING ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction Entry	Stop Loss
Cancelled			

Amended

Retained

Autozone Torchmark Williams Companies NEW ORDERS:	azo TMK WMB	Sell Buy Buy	408.18 74.15 37.74	422.88 72.03 36.14
Dollar General Corp	DG	Buy	59.91	57.51
Consolidated Edison Co	ED	Sell	53.61	55.41
Potomac Electric Power	POM	Sell	17.70	18.38

CHARTS:











